HALL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
VIRTUAL PROGRAM OF CHOICE

Elementary Courses

HALL

VIRTU




HallCounty Schools

CHARACTER + COMPETENCY *+ RIGOR FOR ALL

Character, Competency, Rigor...For All is the mission of Hall County Schools. With
foundational philosophies of continuous improvement and leading by example, we
commit to utilize all of our abilities to accomplish the task before us. Additionally, it will
take our entire community, working together to fully develop our most precious
resource, the students of Hall County Schools. We believe our role is to fully support
local families on this most important journey. In these unprecedented and exciting
times, | encourage our students and their families to fully explore all of the
opportunities our HCSD programs provide. As always, feel free to contact us with

guestions or ideas for improvement.

Will Schofield

Superintendent

| Purpose of this Guide

The purpose of this course catalog is to help parents understand the elementary
school course offerings in the Hall County School District Virtual Program of Choice

for the upcoming school year.



HALL o
COUNTY r—:l

Elementary School Courses

23.00400
23.00500
23.00600
23.00140
23.00160
23.00170

41.01400
41.01500
41.01600

27.01400
27.01500
27.01600

45.00400
45.00500
45.00600

23. English Language Arts
Language Arts / Grade 3
Language Arts / Grade 4
Language Arts / Grade 5

Reading / Grade 3
Reading / Grade 4
Reading / Grade 5

41. Science Elementary
Science / Grade 3
Science / Grade 4
Science / Grade 5

27. Mathematics
Mathematics / Grade 3
Mathematics / Grade 4
Mathematics / Grade 5

45. Social Sciences
Social Studies / Grade 3
Social Studies / Grade 4
Social Studies / Grade 5



HALL o
COUNTY L:l
Specials

At this time, the Virtual Program is planning to offer the courses
below, as well as additional options to be determined.

36. Physical Education

36.00400 Physical Education / Grade 3
36.00500 Physical Education / Grade 4
36.00600 Physical Education / Grade 5

71. Gifted Education Resource Class
71.21600 Gifted Resource Class / Multi Grade



