2021-2022

HALL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT VIRTUAL PROGRAM OF CHOICE

Elementary Courses





Character, Competency, Rigor...For All is the mission of Hall County Schools. With foundational philosophies of continuous improvement and leading by example, we commit to utilize all of our abilities to accomplish the task before us. Additionally, it will take our entire community, working together to fully develop our most precious resource, the students of Hall County Schools. We believe our role is to fully support local families on this most important journey. In these unprecedented and exciting times, I encourage our students and their families to fully explore all of the opportunities our HCSD programs provide. As always, feel free to contact us with questions or ideas for improvement.

Will Schofield

Superintendent

Purpose of this Guide

The purpose of this course catalog is to help parents understand the elementary school course offerings in the Hall County School District Virtual Program of Choice for the upcoming school year.



Elementary School Courses

23. English Language Arts		
23.00400	Language Arts / Grade 3	
23.00500	Language Arts / Grade 4	
23.00600	Language Arts / Grade 5	
23.00140	Reading / Grade 3	
23.00160	Reading / Grade 4	
23.00170	Reading / Grade 5	

41. Science Elementary		
41.01400	Science / Grade 3	
41.01500	Science / Grade 4	
41.01600	Science / Grade 5	

27. Mathematics		
27.01400	Mathematics / Grade 3	
27.01500	Mathematics / Grade 4	
27.01600	Mathematics / Grade 5	

45. Social Sciences		
45.00400	Social Studies / Grade 3	
45.00500	Social Studies / Grade 4	
45.00600	Social Studies / Grade 5	



Specials

At this time, the Virtual Program is planning to offer the courses below, as well as additional options to be determined.

36. Physical Education	
36.00400	Physical Education / Grade 3
36.00500	Physical Education / Grade 4
36.00600	Physical Education / Grade 5

71. Gifted Education Resource Class	
71.21600	Gifted Resource Class / Multi Grade